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Run For the Tech of It 5K
Bridgeton NJ October 13 2013

                                                                   
                ORDER OF FINISH
 
Place Bib # Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div     Time   Pace Sex/Tot  S 
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1    93 STEVE IRELAND       M 30 WESTVILLE       NJ   MALE WINNER    18:38  6:00   1/32   M 
    2    87 MICHAEL HEWITT      M 31 GLEN MILLS      PA    2ND MALE      19:17  6:13   2/32   M 
    3   154 KILLIAN SLOAN       M 15 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/5    M1524   19:28  6:16   3/32   M 
    4    77 BOB FISHER          M 33 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/6    M2534   20:36  6:38   4/32   M 
    5    65 MICHAEL CORATHERS   M 54 VINELAND        NJ   1/3    M5099   20:42  6:40   5/32   M
 
    6   131 KYLE MASSEY         M 15 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/5    M1524   21:16  6:51   6/32   M 
    7   132 AMY MEDINA          F 38 BRIDGETON       NJ   FEMALE WINNER  21:17  6:52   1/23   F 
    8   134 STEPHEN MEDINA      M 18 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/5    M1524   21:27  6:55   7/32   M 
    9   148 HEATHER ROBERTS     F 20 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/8    F2534   21:30  6:56   2/23   F 
   10   172 MICHEANGELO RICCI   M 60 MT LAUREL       NJ   2/3    M5099   21:32  6:56   8/32   M
 
   11   100 ROBERT KOBYLINSKI   M 26 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/6    M2534   21:33  6:56   9/32   M 
   12    79 ANGELIKA GOULD      F 16 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/2    F1524   21:52  7:03   3/23   F 
   13    89 MELISSA HITCHNER    F 35 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/6    F3549   21:58  7:04   4/23   F 
   14    62 CHRIS CLINE         M 12 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/9    M0114   22:00  7:05  10/32   M 
   15    59 TOMMY CALTABIANO    M 13 ELMER           NJ   2/9    M0114   22:39  7:18  11/32   M
 
   16   147 NICK ROBERTS        M 16 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/5    M1524   22:41  7:19  12/32   M 
   17   168 MIKE WYATT          M 13 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/9    M0114   22:42  7:19  13/32   M 
   18   135 JOHN OGBIN          M 37 PENNSVILLE      NJ   1/7    M3549   23:25  7:33  14/32   M 
   19   156 COLE STOUT          M 13 ALLOWAY         NJ   4/9    M0114   23:47  7:40  15/32   M 
   20    99 ELI KENNEDY         M 13 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/9    M0114   24:32  7:54  16/32   M
 
   21    66 TOSHA COX           F 23 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/8    F2534   24:56  8:02   5/23   F 
   22   185 RICH HUSTED         M 36 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/7    M3549   25:31  8:13  17/32   M 
   23   171 MATT HEWITT         M 29 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/6    M2534   25:31  8:13  18/32   M 
   24   157 GINA TABLE          F 42 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/6    F3549   25:47  8:18   6/23   F 
   25    57 ANDRES BENFER       M 24 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/6    M2534   25:50  8:19  19/32   M
 
   26   133 HUNTER MEDINA       F 15 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/2    F1524   26:22  8:30   7/23   F 
   27    86 ELIZABETH HEWITT    F 31 GLEN MILLS      PA   3/8    F2534   26:50  8:38   8/23   F 
   28   138 KISHAN PATEL        M 09 MILLVILLE       NJ   6/9    M0114   27:35  8:53  20/32   M 
   29    48 ROMAN AMADOR        M 28 MILLVILLE       NJ   5/6    M2534   27:36  8:53  21/32   M 
   30   144 PHIL QUICK IV       M 22 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/6    M2534   27:41  8:55  22/32   M
 
   31    60 JUSTIN CASSIDY      M 12 BRIDGETON       NJ   7/9    M0114   27:49  8:57  23/32   M 
   32    58 KIMMY BULLOCK       F 21 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/8    F2534   28:06  9:03   9/23   F 
   33   141 LIAM QUICK          M 10 BRIDGETON       NJ   8/9    M0114   28:07  9:03  24/32   M 
   34   152 JAMES SANTORA       M 44 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/7    M3549   29:14  9:25  25/32   M 
   35    98 ED KENNEDY          M 41 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/7    M3549   29:46  9:35  26/32   M
 
   36    70 ASHLEY DELUKE       F 12 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/6    F0114   29:46  9:35  10/23   F 
   37    69 DENNIS DELUKE       M 49 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/7    M3549   29:54  9:38  27/32   M 
   38    72 JENNIFER DILLON     F 38 ELMER           NJ   3/6    F3549   29:59  9:39  11/23   F 
   39   136 KYLIE OGDEN         F 12 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/6    F0114   30:22  9:47  12/23   F 
   40    49 LISA ANDERSON       F 43 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/6    F3549   30:46  9:54  13/23   F
 
   41   174 LAURA BOWEN         F 08 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/6    F0114   31:02 10:00  14/23   F 
   42   173 TODD BOWEN          M 39 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/7    M3549   31:03 10:00  28/32   M 
   43   162 MAX TUCKER          M 13 BRIDGETON       NJ   9/9    M0114   31:26 10:07  29/32   M 
   44   186 FRANK PROFERO       M 61 SHILOH          NJ   3/3    M5099   31:50 10:15  30/32   M 
   45   183 JAKE OGDEN          M 16 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/5    M1524   33:30 10:47  31/32   M
 
   46    96 NAOMI KELLMYER      F 14 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/6    F0114   33:32 10:48  15/23   F 
   47   137 STEPHANIE OGDEN     F 45 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/6    F3549   33:48 10:53  16/23   F 
   48   182 GREGG OGDEN         M 44 BRIDGETON       NJ   7/7    M3549   33:50 10:54  32/32   M 
   49   187 KRISTIN EISENHARDT  F 29 MILLVILLE       NJ   5/8    F2534   33:58 10:56  17/23   F 
   50   184 JENNA D'AGOSTINO    F 08 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/6    F0114   35:29 11:26  18/23   F
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   51    67 AMANDA D'AGOSTINO   F 34 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/8    F2534   35:30 11:26  19/23   F 
   52    88 JENNIFER HICKMAN    F 42 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/6    F3549   35:30 11:26  20/23   F 
   53    78 ELIZABETH FOLLIS    F 30 WESTVILLE       NJ   7/8    F2534   36:21 11:42  21/23   F 
   54   155 ROSLYN SOTO         F 23 MT LAUREL       NJ   8/8    F2534   36:39 11:48  22/23   F 
   55    73 MADISON DILLON      F 14 ELMER           NJ   6/6    F0114   36:41 11:49  23/23   F

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   132 AMY MEDINA          38 BRIDGETON       NJ              21:17 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1    93 STEVE IRELAND       30 WESTVILLE       NJ              18:38 
    2    87 MICHAEL HEWITT      31 GLEN MILLS      PA              19:17 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 14

    1    36    70 ASHLEY DELUKE       12 BRIDGETON          NJ   29:46 
    2    39   136 KYLIE OGDEN         12 BRIDGETON          NJ   30:22 
    3    41   174 LAURA BOWEN         08 BRIDGETON          NJ   31:02 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 14

    1    14    62 CHRIS CLINE         12 BRIDGETON          NJ   22:00 
    2    15    59 TOMMY CALTABIANO    13 ELMER              NJ   22:39 
    3    17   168 MIKE WYATT          13 BRIDGETON          NJ   22:42 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 24

    1     9   148 HEATHER ROBERTS     20 BRIDGETON          NJ   21:30 
    2    12    79 ANGELIKA GOULD      16 BRIDGETON          NJ   21:52 
    3    21    66 TOSHA COX           23 BRIDGETON          NJ   24:56 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 24

    1     3   154 KILLIAN SLOAN       15 BRIDGETON          NJ   19:28 
    2     6   131 KYLE MASSEY         15 BRIDGETON          NJ   21:16 
    3     8   134 STEPHEN MEDINA      18 BRIDGETON          NJ   21:27 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  25 - 34

    1    27    86 ELIZABETH HEWITT    31 GLEN MILLS         PA   26:50 
    2    49   187 KRISTIN EISENHARDT  29 MILLVILLE          NJ   33:58 
    3    51    67 AMANDA D'AGOSTINO   34 BRIDGETON          NJ   35:30 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  25 - 34

    1     4    77 BOB FISHER          33 BRIDGETON          NJ   20:36 
    2    11   100 ROBERT KOBYLINSKI   26 BRIDGETON          NJ   21:33 
    3    23   171 MATT HEWITT         29 BRIDGETON          NJ   25:31 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  35 - 49

    1    13    89 MELISSA HITCHNER    35 BRIDGETON          NJ   21:58 
    2    24   157 GINA TABLE          42 BRIDGETON          NJ   25:47 
    3    38    72 JENNIFER DILLON     38 ELMER              NJ   29:59 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  35 - 49

    1    18   135 JOHN OGBIN          37 PENNSVILLE         NJ   23:25 
    2    22   185 RICH HUSTED         36 BRIDGETON          NJ   25:31 
    3    34   152 JAMES SANTORA       44 BRIDGETON          NJ   29:14 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 99

                           MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 99

    1     5    65 MICHAEL CORATHERS   54 VINELAND           NJ   20:42 
    2    10   172 MICHEANGELO RICCI   60 MT LAUREL          NJ   21:32 



    3    44   186 FRANK PROFERO       61 SHILOH             NJ   31:50 

 
​
                                                                    
     ***************************** FEMALE RESULTS ***************************

 
Place Bib#  Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div     Time   Pace  
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   132 AMY MEDINA          38 BRIDGETON       NJ   FEMALE WINNER  21:17  6:52 
    2   148 HEATHER ROBERTS     20 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/8    F2534   21:30  6:56 
    3    79 ANGELIKA GOULD      16 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/2    F1524   21:52  7:03 
    4    89 MELISSA HITCHNER    35 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/6    F3549   21:58  7:04 
    5    66 TOSHA COX           23 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/8    F2534   24:56  8:02
 
    6   157 GINA TABLE          42 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/6    F3549   25:47  8:18 
    7   133 HUNTER MEDINA       15 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/2    F1524   26:22  8:30 
    8    86 ELIZABETH HEWITT    31 GLEN MILLS      PA   3/8    F2534   26:50  8:38 
    9    58 KIMMY BULLOCK       21 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/8    F2534   28:06  9:03 
   10    70 ASHLEY DELUKE       12 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/6    F0114   29:46  9:35
 
   11    72 JENNIFER DILLON     38 ELMER           NJ   3/6    F3549   29:59  9:39 
   12   136 KYLIE OGDEN         12 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/6    F0114   30:22  9:47 
   13    49 LISA ANDERSON       43 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/6    F3549   30:46  9:54 
   14   174 LAURA BOWEN         08 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/6    F0114   31:02 10:00 
   15    96 NAOMI KELLMYER      14 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/6    F0114   33:32 10:48
 
   16   137 STEPHANIE OGDEN     45 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/6    F3549   33:48 10:53 
   17   187 KRISTIN EISENHARDT  29 MILLVILLE       NJ   5/8    F2534   33:58 10:56 
   18   184 JENNA D'AGOSTINO    08 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/6    F0114   35:29 11:26 
   19    67 AMANDA D'AGOSTINO   34 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/8    F2534   35:30 11:26 
   20    88 JENNIFER HICKMAN    42 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/6    F3549   35:30 11:26
 
   21    78 ELIZABETH FOLLIS    30 WESTVILLE       NJ   7/8    F2534   36:21 11:42 
   22   155 ROSLYN SOTO         23 MT LAUREL       NJ   8/8    F2534   36:39 11:48 
   23    73 MADISON DILLON      14 ELMER           NJ   6/6    F0114   36:41 11:49 

                                                                
     ***************************** MALE RESULTS ***************************

    
 
Place Bib#  Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div    Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    93 STEVE IRELAND       30 WESTVILLE       NJ   MALE WINNER    18:38  6:00 
    2    87 MICHAEL HEWITT      31 GLEN MILLS      PA    2ND MALE      19:17  6:13 
    3   154 KILLIAN SLOAN       15 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/5    M1524   19:28  6:16 
    4    77 BOB FISHER          33 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/6    M2534   20:36  6:38 
    5    65 MICHAEL CORATHERS   54 VINELAND        NJ   1/3    M5099   20:42  6:40
 
    6   131 KYLE MASSEY         15 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/5    M1524   21:16  6:51 
    7   134 STEPHEN MEDINA      18 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/5    M1524   21:27  6:55 
    8   172 MICHEANGELO RICCI   60 MT LAUREL       NJ   2/3    M5099   21:32  6:56 
    9   100 ROBERT KOBYLINSKI   26 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/6    M2534   21:33  6:56 
   10    62 CHRIS CLINE         12 BRIDGETON       NJ   1/9    M0114   22:00  7:05
 
   11    59 TOMMY CALTABIANO    13 ELMER           NJ   2/9    M0114   22:39  7:18 
   12   147 NICK ROBERTS        16 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/5    M1524   22:41  7:19 
   13   168 MIKE WYATT          13 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/9    M0114   22:42  7:19 
   14   135 JOHN OGBIN          37 PENNSVILLE      NJ   1/7    M3549   23:25  7:33 
   15   156 COLE STOUT          13 ALLOWAY         NJ   4/9    M0114   23:47  7:40
 
   16    99 ELI KENNEDY         13 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/9    M0114   24:32  7:54 
   17   185 RICH HUSTED         36 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/7    M3549   25:31  8:13 
   18   171 MATT HEWITT         29 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/6    M2534   25:31  8:13 
   19    57 ANDRES BENFER       24 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/6    M2534   25:50  8:19 
   20   138 KISHAN PATEL        09 MILLVILLE       NJ   6/9    M0114   27:35  8:53
 
   21    48 ROMAN AMADOR        28 MILLVILLE       NJ   5/6    M2534   27:36  8:53 
   22   144 PHIL QUICK IV       22 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/6    M2534   27:41  8:55 
   23    60 JUSTIN CASSIDY      12 BRIDGETON       NJ   7/9    M0114   27:49  8:57 
   24   141 LIAM QUICK          10 BRIDGETON       NJ   8/9    M0114   28:07  9:03 



   25   152 JAMES SANTORA       44 BRIDGETON       NJ   3/7    M3549   29:14  9:25
 
   26    98 ED KENNEDY          41 BRIDGETON       NJ   4/7    M3549   29:46  9:35 
   27    69 DENNIS DELUKE       49 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/7    M3549   29:54  9:38 
   28   173 TODD BOWEN          39 BRIDGETON       NJ   6/7    M3549   31:03 10:00 
   29   162 MAX TUCKER          13 BRIDGETON       NJ   9/9    M0114   31:26 10:07 
   30   186 FRANK PROFERO       61 SHILOH          NJ   3/3    M5099   31:50 10:15
 
   31   183 JAKE OGDEN          16 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/5    M1524   33:30 10:47 
   32   182 GREGG OGDEN         44 BRIDGETON       NJ   7/7    M3549   33:50 10:54 

                                                                      
        *** RESULTS GRADED BY AGE AND SEX ***
 
Place Bib # Name                Ag S   Time  Agegrad 
===== ===== =================== == = ======= ======= 
    1   172 MICHEANGELO RICCI   60 M   21:32   17:19 
    2    65 MICHAEL CORATHERS   54 M   20:42   17:32 
    3   154 KILLIAN SLOAN       15 M   19:28   18:02 
    4    93 STEVE IRELAND       30 M   18:38   18:35 
    5   132 AMY MEDINA          38 F   21:17   18:44
 
    6    79 ANGELIKA GOULD      16 F   21:52   19:03 
    7    62 CHRIS CLINE         12 M   22:00   19:05 
    8    87 MICHAEL HEWITT      31 M   19:17   19:12 
    9   148 HEATHER ROBERTS     20 F   21:30   19:22 
   10    89 MELISSA HITCHNER    35 F   21:58   19:35
 
   11   131 KYLE MASSEY         15 M   21:16   19:42 
   12    59 TOMMY CALTABIANO    13 M   22:39   20:09 
   13   168 MIKE WYATT          13 M   22:42   20:11 
   14    77 BOB FISHER          33 M   20:36   20:22 
   15   134 STEPHEN MEDINA      18 M   21:27   20:45
 
   16   156 COLE STOUT          13 M   23:47   21:10 
   17   147 NICK ROBERTS        16 M   22:41   21:22 
   18   100 ROBERT KOBYLINSKI   26 M   21:33   21:33 
   19   138 KISHAN PATEL        09 M   27:35   21:45 
   20    99 ELI KENNEDY         13 M   24:32   21:49
 
   21   157 GINA TABLE          42 F   25:47   22:07 
   22    66 TOSHA COX           23 F   24:56   22:28 
   23   135 JOHN OGBIN          37 M   23:25   22:38 
   24   133 HUNTER MEDINA       15 F   26:22   22:42 
   25   174 LAURA BOWEN         08 F   31:02   22:51
 
   26   141 LIAM QUICK          10 M   28:07   22:58 
   27    60 JUSTIN CASSIDY      12 M   27:49   24:08 
   28    86 ELIZABETH HEWITT    31 F   26:50   24:09 
   29    70 ASHLEY DELUKE       12 F   29:46   24:23 
   30   185 RICH HUSTED         36 M   25:31   24:50
 
   31   136 KYLIE OGDEN         12 F   30:22   24:53 
   32    58 KIMMY BULLOCK       21 F   28:06   25:19 
   33   186 FRANK PROFERO       61 M   31:50   25:23 
   34   171 MATT HEWITT         29 M   25:31   25:30 
   35    57 ANDRES BENFER       24 M   25:50   25:50
 
   36   184 JENNA D'AGOSTINO    08 F   35:29   26:08 
   37    49 LISA ANDERSON       43 F   30:46   26:10 
   38    69 DENNIS DELUKE       49 M   29:54   26:22 
   39    72 JENNIFER DILLON     38 F   29:59   26:23 
   40   152 JAMES SANTORA       44 M   29:14   26:49
 
   41    48 ROMAN AMADOR        28 M   27:36   27:35 
   42   144 PHIL QUICK IV       22 M   27:41   27:41 
   43    98 ED KENNEDY          41 M   29:46   27:55 
   44   162 MAX TUCKER          13 M   31:26   27:58 
   45   137 STEPHANIE OGDEN     45 F   33:48   28:13
 
   46    96 NAOMI KELLMYER      14 F   33:32   28:28 
   47   173 TODD BOWEN          39 M   31:03   29:33 
   48    88 JENNIFER HICKMAN    42 F   35:30   30:27 



   49   187 KRISTIN EISENHARDT  29 F   33:58   30:36 
   50   182 GREGG OGDEN         44 M   33:50   31:01 

   51    73 MADISON DILLON      14 F   36:41   31:08 
   52   183 JAKE OGDEN          16 M   33:30   31:33 
   53    67 AMANDA D'AGOSTINO   34 F   35:30   31:45 
   54    78 ELIZABETH FOLLIS    30 F   36:21   32:45 
   55   155 ROSLYN SOTO         23 F   36:39   33:02 


